    Name _________________________________# ________________            
TABLE A

	Description
	Total pts
	A-1
	A-2
	A-3
	A-4
	A-5

	1.Workmanship

· Screws set properly

· Fitted parts according to design
	20
	
	
	
	
	

	2. Originality & design

· Different from the norm
	5
	
	
	
	
	

	3.  Finish

· Painting & varnish, etc


	10
	
	
	
	
	

	4. Overall Appearance


	15
	
	
	
	
	

	TOTALS
	
	
	
	
	
	

	RANKING
	
	
	
	
	
	


TABLE B

	Description
	Total pts
	B-1
	B-2
	B-3
	B-4
	B-5

	1.Workmanship

· Screws set properly

· Fitted parts according to design
	20
	
	
	
	
	

	2. Originality & design

· Different from the norm
	5
	
	
	
	
	

	3.  Finish

· Painting & varnish, etc


	10
	
	
	
	
	

	4. Overall Appearance


	15
	
	
	
	
	

	TOTALS
	
	
	
	
	
	

	RANKING
	
	
	
	
	
	


TABLE C

	Description
	Total pts
	C-1
	C-2
	C-3
	C-4
	C-5

	1.Workmanship

· Screws set properly

· Fitted parts according to design
	20
	
	
	
	
	

	2. Originality & design

· Different from the norm
	5
	
	
	
	
	

	3.  Finish

· Painting & varnish, etc


	10
	
	
	
	
	

	4. Overall Appearance


	15
	
	
	
	
	

	TOTALS
	
	
	
	
	
	

	RANKING
	
	
	
	
	
	


TABLE D

	Description
	Total pts
	D-1
	D-2
	D-3
	D-4
	D-5

	1.Workmanship

· Screws set properly

· Fitted parts according to design
	20
	
	
	
	
	

	2. Originality & design

· Different from the norm
	5
	
	
	
	
	

	3.  Finish

· Painting & varnish, etc


	10
	
	
	
	
	

	4. Overall Appearance


	15
	
	
	
	
	

	TOTALS
	
	
	
	
	
	

	RANKING
	
	
	
	
	
	


TABLE E

	Description
	Total pts
	E-1
	E-2
	E-3
	E-4
	E-5

	1.Workmanship

· Screws set properly

· Fitted parts according to design
	20
	
	
	
	
	

	2. Originality & design

· Different from the norm
	5
	
	
	
	
	

	3.  Finish

· Painting & varnish, etc


	10
	
	
	
	
	

	4. Overall Appearance


	15
	
	
	
	
	

	TOTALS
	
	
	
	
	
	

	RANKING
	
	
	
	
	
	


TABLE F

	Description
	Total pts
	F-1
	F-2
	F-3
	F-4
	F-5

	1.Workmanship

· Screws set properly

· Fitted parts according to design
	20
	
	
	
	
	

	2. Originality & design

· Different from the norm
	5
	
	
	
	
	

	3.  Finish

· Painting & varnish, etc


	10
	
	
	
	
	

	4. Overall Appearance


	15
	
	
	
	
	

	TOTALS
	
	
	
	
	
	

	RANKING
	
	
	
	
	
	


TABLE G

	Description
	Total pts
	G-1
	G-2
	G-3
	G-4
	G-5

	1.Workmanship

· Screws set properly

· Fitted parts according to design
	20
	
	
	
	
	

	2. Originality & design

· Different from the norm
	5
	
	
	
	
	

	3.  Finish

· Painting & varnish, etc


	10
	
	
	
	
	

	4. Overall Appearance


	15
	
	
	
	
	

	TOTALS
	
	
	
	
	
	

	RANKING
	
	
	
	
	
	


TABLE H

	Description
	Total pts
	H-1
	H-2
	H-3
	H-4
	H-5

	1.Workmanship

· Screws set properly

· Fitted parts according to design
	20
	
	
	
	
	

	2. Originality & design

· Different from the norm
	5
	
	
	
	
	

	3.  Finish

· Painting & varnish, etc


	10
	
	
	
	
	

	4. Overall Appearance


	15
	
	
	
	
	

	TOTALS
	
	
	
	
	
	

	RANKING
	
	
	
	
	
	


TABLE I

	Description
	Total pts
	I-1
	I-2
	I-3
	I-4
	I-5

	1.Workmanship

· Screws set properly

· Fitted parts according to design
	20
	
	
	
	
	

	2. Originality & design

· Different from the norm
	5
	
	
	
	
	

	3.  Finish

· Painting & varnish, etc


	10
	
	
	
	
	

	4. Overall Appearance


	15
	
	
	
	
	

	TOTALS
	
	
	
	
	
	

	RANKING
	
	
	
	
	
	


TABLE J

	Description
	Total pts
	J-1
	J-2
	J-3
	J-4
	J-5

	1.Workmanship

· Screws set properly

· Fitted parts according to design
	20
	
	
	
	
	

	2. Originality & design

· Different from the norm
	5
	
	
	
	
	

	3.  Finish

· Painting & varnish, etc


	10
	
	
	
	
	

	4. Overall Appearance


	15
	
	
	
	
	

	TOTALS
	
	
	
	
	
	

	RANKING
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TABULATION SHEET
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	5
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